



# LUNCH

12-5pm

served in sourdough bread with dill pickles

## ORIGINAL GRILLED CHEESE 6.5

Tickler mature Cheddar with Marmite and Worcester sauce / 917kcal

## NDUJA GRILLED CHEESE 7.5

Tickler mature Cheddar with N'duja, blistered Padron peppers and pickled red onion / 1032kcal

## CUBAN GRILLED CHEESE 7.5

Swiss cheese, pork belly, sliced ham, yellow mustard and pickles / 1042kcal

## GOAT'S CHEESE WRAP (V) 6.5

toasted tortilla loaded with goats cheese, roasted red peppers, olives and pickled red onions / 552kcal

## AVOCADO WRAP (VE) 6.5

toasted tortilla loaded with avocado, chopped herby tomatoes, houmous, cucumber and pickled red onions / 620kcal

## ADD CHIPS TO ANY SANDWICH (VE/GF) / 290kcal 2

## EXTRAS

**BUFFALO MOZZARELLA (V) / 163kcal** 2 **N'DUJA / 298kcal** 3

**PICKLED RED ONIONS (PB) / 22kcal** 1 **OLIVES (PB) / 65kcal** 2

**BLUE CHEESE (V) / 205kcal** 1.5

## PERFECTLY PAIRED

served third / half / pint

### CHECKPOINT / HAZY SESSION IPA 4.5% 1.9 / 2.85 / 5.7

our hazy, sessionable remake of the American IPA, pine notes supported an explosion of stonefruit and citrus

### NIL POINT / LOW ALCOHOL LAGER 0.5% 1.5 / 2.25 / 4.5

a low alcohol lager that does not compromise on flavour  
third / 46kcal | half / 69kcal | pint / 138kcal

### INK WELL / OATMEAL STOUT 5.2% 1.7 / 2.6 / 5.2

full-bodied oatmeal stout showcasing flavours of dark chocolate, rich caramel and espresso

### HOP & HEART / NEW ENGLAND IPA 6.2% 2 / 2.95 / 5.9

huge flavours of passionfruit, bright citrus and mango, with a hazy, silky mouthfeel and light bitterness

### MIDPOINT / PILSNER LAGER 5.0% 1.8 / 2.75 / 5.4

classic golden Pilsner, brewed slow and lagered at low temperatures to give a smooth and refreshing taste



**FOOD ALLERGIES?** If you require information about the ingredients we use, please ask a manager before ordering. Wheat and nuts are used daily in our kitchen. Fish and poultry may contain bones. Allergy-free products are prepared in a kitchen where other allergens are present, subsequently we cannot guarantee it is 100% free from allergens. Our fryers may contain gluten and fish. Prices including VAT at the current rate. (PB) plant-based (PBO) plant-based option available (WG) made without gluten (WGO) made without gluten option available (V) vegetarian (N) contains nuts. Adults need around 2000kcal per day.



# KIDS

**1 main & 2 sides for £7 includes soft drink**

## MAIN

---

**SEARED CHICKEN THIGH** (WG) / 162kcal

**CHEESEBURGER** / 349kcal

**FISH GOUJONS** / 135kcal

**SAUSAGES** (WG) / 342kcal

**MAC & CHEESE** (V) / 487kcal

**HALLOUMI FRIES** (WG) / 210kcal

## SIDES

---

**MASH POTATO** (V/WG) / 207kcal

**CHIPS** (V/WG) / 145kcal

**MUSHY PEAS** (V/WG) / 40kcal

**BAKED BEANS** (V/WG) / 25kcal

**SALAD** (V/WG) / 10kcal

**CUCUMBER STICKS** (V/WG) / 12kcal

## DESSERT

---

**ICE CREAM SUNDAE** (PBO) / 382kcal

with Biscoff cheesecake pieces, toffee sauce,  
mini marshmallows and sprinkles

3



**FOOD ALLERGIES?** If you require information about the ingredients we use, please ask a manager before ordering. Wheat and nuts are used daily in our kitchen. Fish and poultry may contain bones. Allergy-free products are prepared in a kitchen where other allergens are present, subsequently we cannot guarantee it is 100% free from allergens. Our fryers may contain gluten and fish. Prices including VAT at the current rate. (PB) plant-based (PBO) plant-based option available (WG) made without gluten (WGO) made without gluten option available (V) vegetarian (N) contains nuts.